Position

Chief Executive Officer
Chief Financial Officer

Director Of Administrative
Services

Library Director

Director Of Programs And
Outreach

Executive Assistant
Library Assistant

Safety Compliance Officer
Facility Coordinator

Staff Accountant

Library Assistant
Communication Coordinator
Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Designee

Board Designee

Board Designee

Other Positions Held Special District

Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District

Grossmont Healthcare District

Grossmont Healthcare District

Grossmont Healthcare District

Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District
Grossmont Healthcare District

Grossmont Healthcare District

Department

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$224,572
$189,422
$92,417

$82,373
$81,850

$64,359
$53,885
$52,004
$26,000
$22,933
$21,752
$13,532
$12,063
$11,122
$11,032
$9,180
$6,993
$6,993
$6,993
$6,993
$6,993
$1,900
$1,600
$1,200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$75,692
$82,508
$25,275

$40,106
$23,924

$22,445
$26,177
$0
$14,074
$844
$2,706
$2,706
$0

$0

$0

$0
$17,203
$29,531
$4,245
$28,417
$19,167
$0

$0

$0



