Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Executive Officer		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$224,572	\$75,692
Chief Financial Officer		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$189,422	\$82,508
Director Of Administrative Services		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$92,417	\$25,275
Library Director		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$82,373	\$40,106
Director Of Programs And Outreach		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$81,850	\$23,924
Executive Assistant		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$64,359	\$22,445
Library Assistant		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$53,885	\$26,177
Safety Compliance Officer		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$52,004	\$0
Facility Coordinator		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$26,000	\$14,074
Staff Accountant		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$22,933	\$844
Library Assistant		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$21,752	\$2,706
Communication Coordinator		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$13,532	\$2,706
Library Assistant		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$12,063	\$0
Library Assistant		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$11,122	\$0
Library Assistant		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$11,032	\$0
Library Assistant		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$9,180	\$0
Board Member		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$6,993	\$17,203
Board Member		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$6,993	\$29,531
Board Member		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$6,993	\$4,245
Board Member		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$6,993	\$28,417
Board Member		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$6,993	\$19,167
Board Designee		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$1,900	\$0
Board Designee		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$1,600	\$0
Board Designee		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$1,200	\$0